
SLAMMER PRACTICE TIME AVAILABLE

*****ONLY FOR GR 4-6 TEAMS*****

ALL DATES & TIMES ARE AT RANGE LINE GYM

COACHES NEED TO CALL MIKE AT 262-238-7536 TO RESERVE A

PRACTICE TIME AND RECEIVE CONFIRMATION

Tues Jan 2 – 715-815pm (2) Tues Jan 30 – 715-815pm (2)

Tues Jan 2 – 815-915pm (2) Tues Jan 30 – 815-915pm (2)

Thurs Jan 4 – 715-815pm (2) Thurs Feb 1 – 715-815pm (2)

Thurs Jan 4 – 815-915pm (2) Thurs Feb 1 – 815-915pm (2)

Tues Jan 9 – 715-815pm (2) Tues Feb 6 – 715-815pm (2)

Tues Jan 9 – 815-915pm (2) Tues Feb 6 – 815-915pm (2)

Thurs Jan 11 – 715-815pm (2) Thurs Feb 8 – 715-815pm (2)

Thurs Jan 11 – 815-915pm (2) Thurs Feb 8 – 815-915pm (2)

Tues Jan 16 – 715-815pm (2) Tues Feb 13 – 715-815pm (2)

Tues Jan 16 – 815-915pm (2) Tues Feb 13 – 815-915pm (2)

Thurs Jan 18 – 715-815pm (2) Thurs Feb 22 – 715-815pm (2)

Thurs Jan 18 – 815-915pm (2) Thurs Feb 22 – 815-915pm (2)

Tues Jan 23 – 715-815pm (2)

Tues Jan 23 – 815-915pm (2)

Thurs Jan 25 – 715-815pm (2)

Thurs Jan 25 – 815-915pm (2)


